Leave soil graded to match existing areas.  

Finish compacting the hole.  

Total $248,000.00  

The above work is to be completed for the sum of: Two Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand 

Dollars and no/00 ($248,000.00) subject to terms and conditions contained herein. 

Option / Additional:           Values 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………   
Option 1: Extra/additional mobilization   ……………………………$2,500.00 per equipment piece.